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Résultats

Document 41

Sous réserve du contrdle technique ou d'incidents d'ordre sportif
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GIRALDO Michel
GODDET Denis
SCHULTZ Baptiste
GIRARD Pascal
DEMOULIN Gaétan
GATTI Jean-Pierre
LEBRAS Jean-Pierre
CHENEVAS Xavier
GUILLOT Christian
SIMON Stéphane
GUELPA Eric
AGOSTINI Raymond
GUILLERMIN Gilles
BOUVIER Patrick
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40 158
39 155
38 146
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36 145
35 141
28 137
34 129
33 128
32 123
29 123
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